
 

NICOLAISEN
DAN 0207  "TINGLEV"

207-21-1007  A  BB+G41M   STAMME: JoopKoch          

*)På slaget 

BS-Data (3) NICOLAISEN, DAN 0207, Almstrupvej 65, 6360 Tinglev Udskrevet 20-09-21

A BB-G32M   

JoopKoch          

U BB+G22L   

Hillen&Zn         

A B         

JoopKoch          

U B         

JoopKoch          

A BB        

Hillen&Zn         

U BB        

Helsdingen        

A B         

U B         

A B         

U B         

A BB-G1     

U BB-G1     

A BB        

U BT        

(*1)

(*2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

DV07092-15-227

NL13-4416790

NL04-1087458

NL04-1087515

NL01-2358926

NL10-1856449

NL95-9598018

NL00-0083456

NL98-9886765  

NL97-1781115

NL91-1761809

NL96-5168861

NL07-1609158

NL07-1609162

Halvbror Lord Lohengrin

1.nat ace NPO Fondspiegel

Ol 2015 Budapest Cat C

Dochter Blaue Marseille

Mor sekt.vindere 505A 506U

Admiral

Far Lord Lohengrin

Datter Bl.Favoriet

1.nat esdue 99 ShortDist

Blaue Marseille

1e nat esdue Marseille 2003-2005

Dochter Het Fenomen

Bror t"President

1 natesdue NL 1995 Sprint

Dochter DenBelg

6.esdue MD 94 WHZB

Favorit 1.as Vitess 3.as midfond

Mor Mr.Perfect

2.nat Blois

Far 1e nat esdue Marseille

Mor 1e nat esdue Marseille

Het Fenomen

1/10239  nat Bordeuax

Out Barcelona fliegers


